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LAB1937

LAB517

LAB5937

LAB548

LAB2482

LAB537

LAB5867

LAB5545

LAB5282

LAB5579

LAB5423

LAB1825

LAB1861

LAB1862

LAB2477

Online Test Menu
Laboratory Catalog

LAB LABCORP MISCELLANEOUS TEST
Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST **

Lab Mnemonic:LCOMT

Place Of Service:LabCorp

Lactate Dehydrogenase (LDH)
Lab Mnemonic:LDH
Container:Gold Top Tube (SST)

For add-on testing, refer to Acceptable Tube Types for Chemistry Tests in General Information

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

Lactate Dehydrogenase (LDH), Fluid

Lab Mnemonic:FLDH

Container:Gold Top Tube (SST)

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

Lactic Acid

Alert:**MUST BE COLLECTED AT HOSPITAL OPLs ONLY**

Lab Mnemonic:LACT

Container:Pre-chilled Gray Top Tube on ice. Keep samples on ice at all times.
Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

Lactoferrin, Stool

Lab Mnemonic:SLACF

Container:Stool container

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

LACTOSE INTOLERANCE GENETICS
Lab Mnemonic:LIG
Container:2-LAVENDAR

Place Of Service:PROMETHEUS

Lamotrigine, Serum or Plasma
Lab Mnemonic:LAMTX
Place Of Service:LabCorp

LBND, Amniotic Fluid

Lab Mnemonic:LBND1

Container:Amber Plastic Tube

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

LDH ISOENZYMES

Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST **
Lab Mnemonic:LDHIX

Place Of Service:LabCorp

LDL Chol, Analytical
Lab Mnemonic:LDLCA
Container:Light Green Top Tube with lithium heparin (PST)

For add-on testing, refer to Acceptable Tube Types for Chemistry Tests in General Information

Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology

LEAD, BLOOD

Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST **
Lab Mnemonic:LEAD1

Place Of Service:LabCorp

LEAD, BLOOD-RECALL

Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST **
Lab Mnemonic:PBREX

Place Of Service:LabCorp

LEAD, CAPILLARY BLOOD
Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST **
Lab Mnemonic:LEADC

Place Of Service:LabCorp

LEAD, CAPILLARY BLOOD-RECALL
Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST **

Lab Mnemonic:PBRCX

Place Of Service:LabCorp

LEAD, HAIR
Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST **
Lab Mnemonic:LEDHZ

83615

83615

83605

83630

83664

83721
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