

Online Test Menu

Laboratory Catalog

	2000101014 0010108	
TEST CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE
LAB1937	LAB LABCORP MISCELLANEOUS TEST Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST ** Lab Mnemonic:LCOMT Place Of Service:LabCorp	
LAB517	Lactate Dehydrogenase (LDH) Lab Mnemonic:LDH Container:Gold Top Tube (SST) For add-on testing, refer to Acceptable Tube Types for Chemistry Tests in General Information	83615
	Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	
LAB5937	Lactate Dehydrogenase (LDH), Fluid Lab Mnemonic:FLDH Container:Gold Top Tube (SST) Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	83615
LAB548	Lactic Acid Alert:**MUST BE COLLECTED AT HOSPITAL OPLS ONLY** Lab Mnemonic:LACT Container:Pre-chilled Gray Top Tube on ice. Keep samples on ice at all times. Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	83605
LAB2482	Lactoferrin, Stool Lab Mnemonic:SLACF Container:Stool container Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	83630
LAB537	LACTOSE INTOLERANCE GENETICS Lab Mnemonic:LIG Container:2-LAVENDAR Place Of Service:PROMETHEUS	
LAB5867	Lamotrigine, Serum or Plasma Lab Mnemonic:LAMTX Place Of Service:LabCorp	
LAB5545	LBND, Amniotic Fluid Lab Mnemonic:LBND1 Container:Amber Plastic Tube Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	83664
LAB5282	LDH ISOENZYMES Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST ** Lab Mnemonic:LDHIX Place Of Service:LabCorp	
LAB5579	LDL Chol, Analytical Lab Mnemonic:LDLCA Container:Light Green Top Tube with lithium heparin (PST)	83721
	For add-on testing, refer to Acceptable Tube Types for Chemistry Tests in General Information Place Of Service:NorthShore University HealthSystem Department of Pathology	
LAB5423	LEAD, BLOOD Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST ** Lab Mnemonic:LEAD1 Place Of Service:LabCorp	
LAB1825	LEAD, BLOOD-RECALL Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST ** Lab Mnemonic:PBREX Place Of Service:LabCorp	
LAB1861	LEAD, CAPILLARY BLOOD Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST ** Lab Mnemonic:LEADC Place Of Service:LabCorp	
LAB1862	LEAD, CAPILLARY BLOOD-RECALL Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST ** Lab Mnemonic:PBRCX Place Of Service:LabCorp	
LAB2477	LEAD, HAIR Alert:** NEW LABCORP TEST ** Lab Mnemonic:LEDHZ	



Online Test Menu

Laboratory Catalog

TEST CODE TEST NAME CPT4 CODE

Place Of Service:LabCorp